
 

 

 

 
 

WEBSITES OF INTEREST 
(Note: this is not a comprehensive listing, if you know of others please let us know) 

 

 

BOW® Nova Scotia Workshops 

 
Becoming an Outdoors Woman® Nova Scotia…………………….    www.bownovascotia.com 

BOW® International (with links to provinces/states)…….…………..www.uwsp.edu/cnr-ap/bow 

BOW Nova Scotia group on FaceBook........................................................... www.facebook.com 

 

BOW® Nova Scotia Partners 
 

Province of Nova Scotia 

 NS Department of Fisheries & Aquaculture………………...……www.novascotia.ca/fish 

 NS Department of Lands & Forestry………………...            www.novascotia.ca/natr 

NS Museum of Natural History...................................... http://naturalhistory.novascotia.ca 

NS Department of Health & Wellness……………...................... .www.novascotia.ca/dhw 

 

BOW® Nova Scotia Supporters 
 

Annapolis Valley Shooting Sports Club…………………………….……  …… … www.avssc.ca  

Big Game Society of Nova Scotia………...…………….…        www.biggamesocietyofns.com 

Cabela’s Canada…………………………………………..………………….…….www.cabelas.ca 

Canadian Tire                ……………………………..………………… www.canadiantire.ca 

Green Diamond Equipment Ltd……………………………………………http://green-diamond.ca  

Hnatiuks Hunting & Fishing Supplies…………………………………………..www.hnatiuks.com 

Hunter Safety Education Course………………………………………….. www.huntercourse.com  

JD’s Shooting & Fishing Supplies…………………………………………..http://jdsbows-guns.ca 

Mountain Equipment Co-op……………………………………….……….https://www.mec.ca/en/ 

North Highlands Nordic Cross-country Ski Club………….…………………… http://nhn.xcski.ca  

Nova Scotia Lifeguard Service........…………………………..……… …..…http://www.nsls.ns.ca 

NS Federation of Anglers & Hunters………………………………..……………….www.nsfah.ca 

Raven Archery………………………………………………….…...……….www.ravenarchery.ca 

The Gun Fairy on FaceBook…………………………………..www.facebook.com/The-Gun-Fairy 

Young Guns Hunting Shop…………………       www.facebook.com/YoungGunsHuntingShop 
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Other Websites of Interest 
 

Archers Association of Nova Scotia…………………………………………………..www.aans.ca  

Association of Nova Scotia Geocaching…………………………………..http://nsgeocaching.com  

Atlantic Provinces Hunter Education…………………..www.atlantichuntered.ca/ns/ns-home.html 

Bicycle Nova Scotia……………………………………………………………..http://bicycle.ns.ca 

Bowhunters Association of Nova Scotia……………………………………………..www.nsfah.ca 

Bowhunters Instructors Association of NS…………….http://novascotia.ca/natr/hunt/bowhunt.asp 

Canadian Association for Advancement of Women and Sport……………….……. www.caaws.ca 

Chebucto Hiking Club………………………………………………www.chebuctohikingclub.com 

Canoe Kayak Nova Scotia…………………………………………………...………. http://ckns.ca 

Coastal Adventures……………………………………...…………… www.coastaladventures.com 

Cross Country Nova Scotia……………………………...…………………www.crosscountryns.ca 

Environment Canada’s Nature site................................................................... www.ec.gc.ca/nature 

Fish Friends……………………….…….. http://www.nssalmon.ca/projects_programs/fish-friends 

Girl Guides of Canada…………….………………………………......…………www.girlguides.ca 

Hike Nova Scotia…………………………………………………………..www.hikenovascotia.ca 

HRM Earth Adventure Centre…………………………………………. ………www.earthed.ns.ca 

Leave No Trace………………….……………………………....http://www.leavenotrace.ca/home 

Musquodoboit Valley Rifle and Revolver Club............................................ http://www.mvrrc.com 

National Wild Turkey Federation (U.S. based w/ N.S. page)………………....http://www.nwtf.org 

North American Versatile Hunting Dog Association: Bluenose Chapter 

……………………………………..…http://bluenosechapter.wix.com/wwwbluenosenavhdacom 

Nova Sporting Clays Club..................................................................... www.novasportingclays.ca 

NS Bird Society…………………………………………………………......http://nsbirdsociety.ca 

Nova Scotia Guides Association………………………………………..…http://www.nsguides.ca 

NS Provincial Parks ……………………………………………………..www.novascotiaparks.ca 

NS Trails Federation……………………………………………………www.novascotiatrails.com 

Parks Canada..................................................................................................... http://www.pc.gc.ca 

Photographic Guild of Nova Scotia…………………………………………www.photoguild.ns.ca 

Recreation Nova Scotia………………………………………………...….www.recreationns.ns.ca 

Scouts Canada……………………………………………………….…..…....http://www.scouts.ca 

Select Nova Scotia (local food products)………………………...………www.selectnovascotia.ca 

Snowmobiler’s Association of Nova Scotia................................. http://www.snowmobilersns.com 

Take the Roof off Winter Program ……………………………………….www.recreationns.ns.ca 

The Canadian Volkssport Federation (CVF)………………………………………..www.walks.ca 

The Trail Shop…………………………………………………………………www.trailshop.com 

Trails Nova Scotia…………………………………………………………..https://trails.gov.ns.ca/ 

Trappers Association of Nova Scotia………………..… www.trappersassociationofnovascotia.ca 

Withrow’s Country Market…………………………………………http://withrowsfarmmarket.ca 

Women Active Nova Scotia……………………………………………….. www.womenactive.ca 
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